
Dinuba Invitational Junior Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Central Valley Christian 00:12:20.80 27

2 Monache 00:12:21.12 29

3 Mt. Whitney 00:14:32.54 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Dinuba 00:12:00.36 4

Reedley 00:12:22.00 4

San Joaquin Memorial 00:12:49.33 4

Exeter 00:15:44.79 4

Edison 00:12:25.82 2

Shafter 00:13:52.92 2
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Dinuba Invitational Junior Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central Valley Christian 00:12:20.80 7 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 206 Wyatt Talk 00:11:38.63 1

2 9 205 Brayden Soerens 00:12:05.72 4

3 15 202 Justin Canaday 00:12:27.11 5

4 16 209 Nathan Girard 00:12:28.51 6

5 25 207 Nathan Walhof 00:13:04.01 11

6 34 208 Walker Bryant 00:15:59.43 (16)

7 37 201 Sam Barton 00:20:04.24 (17)

2 Monache 00:12:21.12 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 225 Alberto Andrade 00:11:49.53 2

2 7 228 Khaldoon Sarwar 00:11:50.07 3

3 18 229 Genaro Valdez 00:12:36.67 7

4 21 226 Diego Ortiz 00:12:40.86 8

5 22 227 Marcus Paskwietz 00:12:48.48 9

3 Mt. Whitney 00:14:32.54 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 230 Drew Evans 00:12:56.68 10

2 27 235 Ernest Salamanca 00:14:11.74 12

3 29 236 Luis Ubiedo 00:14:31.60 13

4 32 232 Jesus Gonzalez 00:15:20.44 14

5 33 233 Jose Maldonado 00:15:42.24 15
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Dinuba Invitational Junior Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 212 Adolfo Collado SO 00:11:22.93 Dinuba

2 0 215 Felipe Suarez FR 00:11:32.11 Dinuba

3 0 214 Julian Padilla SR 00:11:33.35 Dinuba

4 1 206 Wyatt Talk SO 00:11:38.63 Central Valley Christian

5 0 240 Jesus Perez SO 00:11:48.63 Reedley

6 2 225 Alberto Andrade FR 00:11:49.53 Monache

7 3 228 Khaldoon Sarwar JR 00:11:50.07 Monache

8 0 246 Jacob Wall SO 00:11:53.38 San Joaquin Memorial

9 4 205 Brayden Soerens FR 00:12:05.72 Central Valley Christian

10 0 222 Tyler Trimble FR 00:12:10.77 Exeter

11 0 242 Nathaniel Fernandez FR 00:12:21.43 San Joaquin Memorial

12 0 217 Ryan Waldo SO 00:12:25.49 Edison

13 0 216 Esai Rocha JR 00:12:26.14 Edison

14 0 237 Jackson Loewen FR 00:12:26.87 Reedley

15 5 202 Justin Canaday FR 00:12:27.11 Central Valley Christian

16 6 209 Nathan Girard SR 00:12:28.51 Central Valley Christian

17 0 241 Audrick Rosas SR 00:12:32.49 Reedley

18 7 229 Genaro Valdez SO 00:12:36.67 Monache

19 0 243 Dylan Johnstone FR 00:12:39.39 San Joaquin Memorial

20 0 239 Jaden Perez SO 00:12:40.02 Reedley

21 8 226 Diego Ortiz JR 00:12:40.86 Monache

22 9 227 Marcus Paskwietz SR 00:12:48.48 Monache

23 10 230 Drew Evans JR 00:12:56.68 Mt. Whitney

24 0 248 Roman Scott JR 00:12:58.05 Shafter

25 11 207 Nathan Walhof FR 00:13:04.01 Central Valley Christian

26 0 211 Erick Calderon SO 00:13:33.07 Dinuba

27 12 235 Ernest Salamanca SR 00:14:11.74 Mt. Whitney

28 0 244 Giovanni Provenzano JR 00:14:23.11 San Joaquin Memorial

29 13 236 Luis Ubiedo SO 00:14:31.60 Mt. Whitney

30 0 247 Miguel Garcia SR 00:14:47.80 Shafter

31 0 224 Ryan Yockey SR 00:15:06.78 Exeter

32 14 232 Jesus Gonzalez FR 00:15:20.44 Mt. Whitney

33 15 233 Jose Maldonado JR 00:15:42.24 Mt. Whitney

34 (16) 208 Walker Bryant SR 00:15:59.43 Central Valley Christian

35 0 221 Tripp Rice FR 00:17:11.66 Exeter

36 0 223 Eli Wendt FR 00:18:29.94 Exeter

37 (17) 201 Sam Barton FR 00:20:04.24 Central Valley Christian
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